Catalog No.
Type
Project
SQL6
6" Integrated LED Indoor and Outdoor Square Cylinders
Specifications/Features
Specification grade 6" diameter aluminum housing for indoor and outdoor
applications. Four mounting options available: Ceiling, Flexible Cable, Rigid Stem,

Project
Example Order: SQL6 12 7KMVD4FCNCLR BZ
Ordering Information
Fixture/LED Series
SQL61 - 10W,
  1000lm
SQL62 - 14W,
  1400lm
SQL63 - 20W,
  2000lm
SQL64 - 28W,
  2600lm
SQL65 - 37W,
  3200lm
SQL66 - 43W,
  3600lm
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
27KC - 2700K,
  90 CRI
30KC - 3000K,
  90 CRI
35KC - 3500K,
  90 CRI
40KC - 4000K,
  90 CRI
Mounting
C1 - Ceiling Mount
FC3 - Flexible Cable
RS1,2 - Rigid Stem
W3 - Wall Mount
  Up or Down
WL4 - Large
  Wall Mount
  Up or Down
UD4 - Up/Down Dual
  Wall Mount
Mntg Location
 - Interior
  Dry/Damp
  (Leave Blank)
X - Exterior/Wet
Reflector
NCLR - 36° Narrow Beam,
  Clear Alzak
MCLR - 54° Medium Beam,
  Clear Alzak
WCLR - 80° Wide Beam,
  Clear Alzak
PL - 57° Platinum
PB5 - Pencil Beam
WW5 - Wall Wash
Battery Back-up
 - None,
  Leave
  Blank
RDB - Remote
  Driver
  & Battery
  Pack
Accessories
SQL6
6" Integrated LED Indoor and Outdoor Square Cylinders
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
1. Mounting style C & RS may be ordered either Damp/Dry or Wet location
2. RS Mount units come with canopy and 6” stem. Extra stem lengths must be ordered separately as needed.
3. Mounting style FC may only be ordered Damp/Dry location
4. Mounting style W, WL, & UD may only be ordered as Wet location
5. WW and PB Reflector options limited up to Series 4 when used in UD mounting
6. Custom finish colors available. Consult factory for pricing, minimum order quantities and lead time.